FOR Entire territory served

Community,	Town or City
	P.S.C. No.
(Original)	
(Revised)	

<u>41</u> 107

43

MEADE COUNTY RURAL ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE CORPORATION

Cancelling	P.S.C. No.
Cancening	P.S.C. NO.

Sheet No.

Original	(Original)
	(Revised)

1

	CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE	
Schedule 29		RATE PE UNIT
<u>Residential Hig</u>	h Efficiency Heating, Ventilation and Air Conditioning ("HVAC	C") Program
ourpose		
Customers who	omotes an increased use of high efficiency HVAC systems by propurchase and install an HVAC system beyond contractor grade m @ rated HVAC systems ("Qualified System").	
Avallability		
to the Cooperati	ram offered by the Cooperative is sponsored by Big Rivers Electric ve. Each Cooperative DSM program's rates, terms and conditions oject to the limitations and eligibility requirements set forth in the C rs.	s are available to Customers of the
Eligibility		
Any Customer s	erved from a non-dedicated delivery point is eligible for a DSM pro	ogram.
Member Incent	ives	÷.
and installation	e will credit or pay an eligible Customer an incentive payment base of a Qualified System HVAC upgrade, to be reimbursed by Big Riv Ialified System of one of the following types shall be:	Vers Electric Corporation. The incentive
Geothermal Dual Fuel	\$ 750 \$ 500	AUG 0 7 2018
Air Source	\$ 200	KENTUCKY DUDUC
Terms & Condi	tions	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
	e incentive under this program, the eligible customer must submit stallation of a Qualified System from a licensed contractor, along stem on the premises of the Customer.	
the Qualified Sy Evaluation, Me The Cooperative	asurement and Verification e will follow a process of evaluation, measurement and verification ty and effectiveness of the program and optimal use of resources.	
the Qualified Sy Evaluation, Me The Cooperative	e will follow a process of evaluation, measurement and verification	KENTUCKY
the Qualified Sy Evaluation, Me The Cooperative ensure the quali DATE OF ISSU	e will follow a process of evaluation, measurement and verification ty and effectiveness of the program and optimal use of resources. E <u>August 21, 2013</u> Month/Date/Year	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION JEFF R. DEROUEN
the Qualified Sy Evaluation, Me The Cooperative ensure the quali DATE OF ISSU DATE EFFECTI	e will follow a process of evaluation, measurement and verification ty and effectiveness of the program and optimal use of resources. EAugust 21, 2013 Month/Date/Year VEAugust 20, 2013	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
the Qualified Sy Evaluation, Me The Cooperative ensure the quali DATE OF ISSU DATE EFFECT ISSUED BY	e will follow a process of evaluation, measurement and verification ty and effectiveness of the program and optimal use of resources. E <u>August 21, 2013</u> Month/Date/Year VE <u>August 20, 2013</u> Month/Date/Year Kates are subject to change (Signature of Officer)	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION JEFF R. DEROUEN
the Qualified Sy Evaluation, Me The Cooperative ensure the quali DATE OF ISSU DATE EFFECT ISSUED BY	e will follow a process of evaluation, measurement and verification ty and effectiveness of the program and optimal use of resources. E <u>August 21, 2013</u> Month/Date/Year VE <u>August 20, 2013</u> Month/Date/Year Rates are subject to change	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR